
FEE SCHEDULE
(As of 1 Sep 2025)

(All amounts and rates inclusive of consumption taxes)

A
U

C
TI

O
N

Based on Membership Rank REGULAR SILVER GOLD DIAMOND

Buyer's 
Premium

Base rate 11.00% 9.90% 8.25% 6.05%

Early Bid Discount (1) (1.00%)

After Discount 10.00% 8.90% 7.25% 5.05%

Floor Fee (2) ￥330

Fulfillment Fee Ship < A+20 Days (3) ー

Hammer 
Guarantee Sold?

No ー

Yes 6.60% (5)

Listing Fee Start 
Price

￥1,000 ー

Set By Lister 3.30% (6)

TR
A

D
E

BUYER SELLER

At Time of 
Listing

Swap

ーFixed-Price

Bounty

Traded

Swap ￥550 (7) ￥550 (7)

Fixed-Price
ー 8.00% or ￥330 (8)

Bounty

Did Not Trade

Swap

ーFixed-Price

Bounty

VA
U

LT

Based on Membership Rank ALL RANKS

Storage Fee ー

Picking Fee

Li
st

ed
? Yes ー

No (9) 2.20%

Floor Fee (10) ￥110

Bought thru Trade

ーIn-Vault Transfer

Consigned Grading

Transfer Fee
Transfer Only ￥330

Transfer w/ Payment 2.20% or ￥330 (11)

Consignment 
Sale 

(Cardshow) R
es

ul
t Traded 8.00%

Did Not Trade ー

C
O

N
SI

G
N

M
EN

T 
G

R
A

D
IN

G

ARS
Consignment Fee ー

Certificate Case ￥200

PSA JAPAN Consignment Fee 15% (12)

Sleeving Fee ￥110

Payment Processing 
Fee

Credit Cards
3.60%

Konbini Payments
Payment by Account Balance (1.00%) (13)

Cash 
Withdrawal Bank Transfer

JPY (Domestic) ￥145 (14)

USD (Global) ー

SH
IP

PI
N

G
 R

EL
AT

ED

Shipping

Lo
ca

l 1-6 slabs Japan Post Yu-Packet (15)

7 or more slabs Japan Post Yu-Pack (16)

G
lo

ba
l

EMS
Based on Destination and Weight

FEDEX

Packing (14)

S
la

b 
C

ou
nt

LOCAL GLOBAL
1 - 6 ￥330 ＋￥220

7 - 54 ￥550 ＋￥250

54 - 99 ￥880 ＋￥320

100 - 135 ￥1100 ＋￥400

136 - 153 ￥1500 ＋￥500
154 - 198 ￥1750 ＋￥650

198 + Check for Price
Priority Shipping ￥550 up to 5 slabs, ￥110/slab thereon

Admin Fee Manual Processing 2000/request

Customs Admin Fee
Tax Exempt Filing 15% (17)

Tax Payment Handling 15% (18)

Footnotes
(1) Applies when a bid placed at least 72 hours before the auction’s end time results in a winning bid without any further bidding.
(2) The higher of the Buyer's Fee calculated at ther respective rates (discounted for the Early Bid Discount if applicable) or the Floor Fee.
(3) The Fulfilment Fee shall apply if the items is shipped before 20 days from the complete of Auction payment.
(4) Calculated as a percentage of the final bid amount, including the Buyer's Premium.
(5) Charged to the Seller.
(6) If a lot listed with a starting price does not sell, a listing fee will apply based on that starting price.
(7) Charged per LOT to both the Buyer and Lister.
(8) Seller will be charged the greater of 8.00% of the sale or ¥330.
(9) Applies on items that were originally submitted into the Vault but are shipped without ever being listed for auction.

(10) The higher of the amount calculated by applying the stated rated to the declared value or the Floor Fee.
(11) The one transferring out of the item will be charged the greater of 2.20% of the transaction amount or ¥330.
(12) The Consignment Grading Fee is calculated by applying the stated rate to PSA JAPAN’s grading fee.
(13) Paying with account balances earns 1.00% in Points on the amount used.
(14) Users are responsible for any remittance fees charged by our bank.
(15) Registered mail is also available as a shipping option.
(16) Counts on slabs of grading companies other than PSA are adjusted so that they are represented PSA equivalent specs.  The actual slab count may differ as a result.
(17) The amount calculated by applying the stated rate to the grading fee.
(18) The amount calculated by applying the stated rate to the advanced payment.


